

18.09.2025

At 10:08 am

Present: None for claimants.
Advocate Sh. Sahil Mahajan, proxy for Advocate
Sh. Hitesh Talwani for R1 and R2 has joined through
VC.

Be awaited.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO (MACT)-01, Dwarka Courts
New Delhi

At 10:35 am

Present: Advocate Sh. Yashveer Kadian for claimants.
Advocate Sh. Sahil Mahajan, proxy for Advocate
Sh. Hitesh Talwani for R1 and R2 has joined through
VC.

Heard.

Put up on 15.12.2025 for filing Final Report/DAR in
FIR No.152/24 under section 279/337/304A IPC PS Murthal,
Sonipat, Haryana.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/18.09.2025